315
Product Page
Bacteriological Differentiation Aids 317-329
·  Discs for Carbohydrate
Fermentation Test
317
· Amino Acid Discs 317
· Differentiation Discs and Strips 317

Pseudomonas, S.aureus & Enterococcus
species.
1)Pseudomonas
aeruginosa
ATCC 27853
(WDCM 00025)
2)Klebsiella pneumoniae
ATCC 13883
(WDCM 00097)
3)Esherichia coli
ATCC 25922
(WDCM 00013)
4)Enterococcus faecalis
ATCC 29212
(WDCM 00087)
DT001-10DS 10discs 1825
DT001-25DS 25discs 3220
DT001-50DS 50discs 5470
HiDtect™ Salmonella Identification Disc
For rapid detection of Salmonella species from
coliforms.
DT002-10DS 10discs 3570
DT002-25DS 25discs 6310
DT002-50DS 50discs 10720
HiDtect™ Pseudomonas Identification Disc
For rapid detection of Psuedomonas aeruginosa
from clinical and nonclinical specimens.
1) Pseudomonas
aeruginosa
 ATCC 27853
(WDCM 00025)
flourescence
2) Esherichia coli
ATCC 25922
(WDCM 00013)
blue coloured no
flourescence
DT003-10DS 10discs 5650
DT003-25DS 25discs 9950
DT003-50DS 50discs 16920
1
4
2
3
1
2
HiDtect™ DNase Identification Disc
For rapid detection of deoxyribonuclease (DNA)
activity of bacteria especially for identification of
pathogenic Staphylococci.
DT004-10DS 10discs 665
DT004-25DS 25discs 1175
DT004-50DS 50discs 1995
HiDtect™ Universal Microbial Limit Test Disc
Recommended for detection of pathogenic
microorganisms such as E.coli, S.aureus,
P. aeruginosa and Salmonella species from
pharmaceutical preparations, raw materials,
cosmetic samples etc.
DT005-10DS 10discs 1825
DT005-25DS 25discs 3220
DT005-50DS 50discs 5470
HiDtect™ E.coli Chromogenic Identification
Disc
For rapid detection & confirmation of
Escherichia coli in water and food samples.
DT006-10DS 10discs 1845
DT006-25DS 25discs 3345
DT006-50DS 50discs 5540
HiDtect™ E.coli Fluorogenic Identification
Disc
For rapid detection & confirmation of
Escherichia coli in water and food samples on
the basis of fluorogenic emission at 365 nm.
Escherichia coli
ATCC 25922
(WDCM 00013)
DT007-10DS 10discs 1310
DT007-25DS 25discs 2315
DT007-50DS 50discs 3935
 All products to be stored between 2 to 80 C.
HiDtectTM Rapid Identification Disc
u	Economical,
 Convenient, Rapid and

Price
 in  P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
322
Bacteriological Differentiation Aids - HiDtectTM
BDA
HiDtect™ Dual Confirmation of E.coli
Identification Disc
For rapid detection & confirmation of
Escherichia coli in water and food samples.
Esherichia coli
ATCC 25922
(WDCM 00013)
Blue colour
DT008-10DS 10discs 2650
DT008-25DS 25discs 4670
DT008-50DS 50discs 7940
HiDtect™ Differential Identification Disc
For rapid differentiation of Lactose fermenting
and Lactose non fermenting enteric bacteria
from water, food, dairy products, cosmetics,
pharmaceutical preparations etc.
DT009-10DS 10discs 540
DT009-25DS 25discs 940
DT009-50DS 50discs 1605
HiDtect™ Universal Food pathogen
Identification Disc
For rapid detection of food pathogens such as
E.coli, E.coli O157:H7, Staphylococcus aureus,
Salmonella, Bacillus, Listeria and Shigella
species etc. from various food, dairy, fish, and
meat products.
1) Listeria
monocytogenes
ATCC 19111
(WDCM 00020)
2) Esherichia coli
ATCC 25922
(WDCM 00013)
3) Esherichia coli
O157:H7
NCTC 12900
(WDCM 00014)
4) Pseudomonas
aeruginosa
ATCC 27853
(WDCM 00025)
DT010-10DS 10discs 1825
DT010-25DS 25discs 3220
DT010-50DS 50discs 5470
HiDtect™ Bacillus Identification Disc
For rapid detection and differentiation between
various species of Bacillus such as B.subtilis,
B.cereus, and B.thuringiensis from food, meat,
fish, cosmetic and pharmaceutical preparations.
DT011-10DS 10discs 1825
DT011-25DS 25discs 3220
DT011-50DS 50discs 5470
HiDtect™ Total Coliform Identification Disc
For qualitative detection of coliforms from water,
pharmaceutical preparations, dairy and food
products.
1) Esherichia coli
ATCC 25922
(WDCM 00013)
Dark blue coloured
2) Enterobacter cloacae
ATCC 23355
(WDCM 00082)
Salmon to red
coloured
3) Klebsiella
pneumoniae
ATCC 13883
(WDCM 00097)
Light pink mucoid
coloured
DT012-10DS 10discs 2555
DT012-25DS 25discs 4500
DT012-50DS 50discs 7655
HiDtect™ Differential Coli-E.coli
Identification Disc
For rapid detection of E.coli, Klebsiella,
Pseudomonas and Salmonella species in food
and environmental samples.
DT013-10DS 10discs 2555
DT013-25DS 25discs 4500
DT013-50DS 50discs 7655
1 4
2
3
1
2
3
HiDtect™ Biochemical Esculin
Identification Disc
For rapid detection of Group D Streptococci
from food, dairy, water samples and
pharmaceutical products etc.
1) Esherichia coli
ATCC 25922
(WDCM 00013)
2) Enterococcus
faecalis
ATCC 29212
(WDCM 00087)
DT014-10DS 10discs 700
DT014-25DS 25discs 1230
DT014-50DS 50discs 2100
HiDtect™ Universal Enviro Identification
Disc
For rapid detection of Pseudomonas,
Enterococcus, E.coli and Salmonella species
etc. from environmental samples, samples of
clinical origin such as nosocomial samples.
1) Pseudomonas
aeruginosa
ATCC 27853
(WDCM 00025)
colourless, greenish
pigment may be
observed
2) Esherichia coli
ATCC 25922
(WDCM 00013)
pink to purple
coloured
3) Enterococcus
faecalis
ATCC 29212
(WDCM 00087)
blue coloured small
DT015-10DS 10discs 1825
DT015-25DS 25discs 3220
DT015-50DS 50discs 5470
HiDtect™ Glucose Fermentation Disc
For rapid detection of Glucose fermenting
organisms from mixed flora where specific
glucose fermentors will exhibit yellow colour.
1) Staphylococcus
aureus
ATCC 25923
(WDCM 00034)
2) Esherichia coli
ATCC 25922
(WDCM 00013)
DT016-10DS 10discs 525
DT016-25DS 25discs 920
DT016-50DS 50discs 1570
HiDtect™ Lactose Fermentation Disc
For rapid detection of Lactose fermenting
organisms from mixed flora where specific
lactose fermentors will exhibit yellow colour.
DT017-10DS 10discs 535
DT017-25DS 25discs 935
DT017-50DS 50discs 1590
HiDtect™ Mannitol Fermentation
Disc
For rapid detection of Mannitol fermenting
organisms from mixed flora where specific
mannitol fermentors will exhibit yellow colour.
DT018-10DS 10discs 540
DT018-25DS 25discs 950
DT018-50DS 50discs 1615
HiDtect™ Xylose Fermentation Disc
For rapid detection of Xylose fermenting
organisms from mixed flora where specific
xylose fermentors will exhibit yellow colour.
DT019-10DS 10discs 570
DT019-25DS 25discs 1010
DT019-50DS 50discs 1715
HiDtect™ Sucrose Fermentation Disc
For rapid detection of Sucrose fermenting
organisms from mixed flora where specific
sucrose fermentors will exhibit yellow colour.
DT020-10DS 10discs 530
DT020-25DS 25discs 930
DT020-50DS 50discs 1580
1
2
1
2

P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
324
Bacteriological Differentiation Aids - Stains
BDA
Readymade Stains
 Stains for Gram Staining p
Gram Stains - Kit
(contains S012, S032, S013 and S027
or S038)
K001-1KT 1kt 1135
Gram’s Crystal Violet S012-125ML 125ml 170
Gram’s Decolourizer S032-2x125ML 2x125ml 725
Gram’s Iodine S013-125ML 125ml 190
Safranin, 0.5% w/v
(Gram’s Counterstain)
S027-125ML 125ml 185
Basic Fuchsin  0.1% w/v
(Gram’s counterstain)
S038-125ML 125ml 185
Gram Stains - Kit
(contains S012, S032, S013 and S027
or S038)
K001L-1KT 1kt 3915
Gram’s Crystal Violet S012-500ML 500ml 590
Gram’s Decolourizer S032-2x500ML 2x500ml 2525
Gram’s Iodine S013-500ML 500ml 650
Safranin, 0.5% w/v
(Gram’s Counterstain)
S027-500ML 500ml 630
Basic Fuchsin  0.1% w/v
(Gram’s counterstain)
S038-500ML 500ml 630
 Stains for Metachromatic Staining p
Methylene Blue (Loeffler’s) S022-125ML 125ml 190
S022-500ML 500ml 655
Albert`s Metachromatic
Stains - Kit
(contains S001 and S002)
K002-1KT 1kt 345
Albert’s Stain A S001-125ML 125ml 205
Albert’s Stain B S002-125ML 125ml 205
Albert`s Metachromatic
Stains - Kit
(contains S001 and S002)
K002L-1KT 1kt 1185
Albert’s Stain A S001-500ML 500ml 725
Albert’s Stain B S002-500ML 500ml 725
Neisser’s Metachromatic Stains
- Kit
(contains S013, S023 and S037)
K003-1KT 1kt 410
Gram’s Iodine S013-125ML 125ml 190
Neisser’s Methylene Blue S023-100ML 100ml 150
Neutral Red Solution S037-100ML 100ml 140
Neisser’s Metachromatic Stains
- Kit
(contains S013, S023 and S037)
K003L-1KT 1kt 1670
Gram’s Iodine S013-500ML 500ml 650
Neisser’s Methylene Blue S023-500ML 500ml 640
Neutral Red Solution S037-500ML 500ml 590
¨ Modified Neisser’s
Metachromatic Stains - Kit
(1 minute staining)
(contains 100ml each of Modified
Neisser’s Methylene Blue
-S065, Neisser’s Crystal Violet
Solution-S060 &
Chrysoidine Y-S061)
K063-1KT 1kt 1840
 Stains for Capsule Staining p
Capsule Stains - Kit
(contains  S021 and S025)
K004-1KT 1kt 350
Methylene Blue (Aqueous) S021-125ML 125ml 170
Nigrosin Stain, 10% w/v S025-100ML 100ml 200
Capsule Stains - Kit
(contains  S021and S025)
K004L-1KT 1kt 1505
Methylene Blue (Aqueous) S021-500ML 500ml 590
Nigrosin Stain, 10% w/v S025-500ML 500ml 920
¨ Customized Pack sizes are available
p Stains available in powder form, Refer Chemical Section.
All the above products to be stored between 10-30°C.
Gram Stains Kit (K001)

P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
325
Bacteriological Differentiation Aids - Stains
BD
A
All the above products to be stored between 10-30°C.
 Stains for Spore Staining p
Schaeffer & Fulton’s Spore Stains
- Kit (contains S028 and S029)
K006-1KT 1kt 375
Schaeffer & Fulton’s Spore Stain A S028-100ML 100ml 245
Schaeffer & Fulton’s Spore Stain B S029-100ML 100ml 205
Schaeffer & Fulton’s Spore
Stains - Kit (contains S028
and S029)
K006L-1KT 1kt 1730
Schaeffer & Fulton’s Spore Stain A S028-500ML 500ml 1060
Schaeffer & Fulton’s Spore Stain B S029-500ML 500ml 890
Blood Films Stains for Spirochaetes,
Protozoa and other purpose p
Brilliant Cresyl Blue Solution S066-100ML 100ml 1125
Giemsa’s Stain S011-100ML 100ml 330
S011-500ML 500ml 1440
Haematoxylin (Delafield’s) S014-125ML 125ml 455
S014-500ML 500ml 1585
Leishman’s Stain (Twin Pack) S018-250ML 250ml 255
S018-500ML 500ml 455
Leishman’s Stain Solution S018S-250ML 250ml 290
May-Grunwald’s Stain S039-125ML 125ml 280
S039-500ML 500ml 990
Wright’s Stain
S030-250ML 250ml 265
S030-500ML 500ml 465
Malarial Parasite - Kit
(contains S008 and S009)
K011-1KT 1kt 370
Field’s Stain A S008-125ML 125ml 225
Field’s Stain B S009-125ML 125ml 205
Malarial Parasite - Kit
(contains S008 and S009)
K011L-1KT 1kt 1315
Field’s Stain A S008-500ML 500ml 790
Field’s Stain B S009-500ML 500ml 725
Malarial Parasite - Kit
(contains S008 and S009)
K049-1KT 1kt 735
Field’s Stain A S008-250ML 250ml 440
Field’s Stain B S009-250ML 250ml 410
 Stains for Mycobacteria Staining p
Fluorescent Stains - Kit for
Mycobacteria (contains S042,
S043 and S044)
K021-1KT 1kt 1385
Phenolic auramine S042-125ML 125ml 985
Mycobacteria decolourizer S043-125ML 125ml 390
Potassium permanganate S044-125ML 125ml 190
Fluorescent Stains - Kit
for Mycobacteria (contains S042,
S043 and S044)
K021L-1KT 1kt 4860
Phenolic auramine S042-500ML 500ml 3450
Mycobacteria decolourizer S043-500ML 500ml 1380
Potassium permanganate S044-500ML 500ml 645
p Stains available in powder form, Refer Chemical Section.
Wright’s Stain (S030)
1. Erythrocytes - Yellowish red
2.  Polymorphonuclears - Dark purple nucleus,

Lymphocytes - Blue with purple
nucleus
P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
326
Bacteriological Differentiation Aids - Stains
BDA
Fluorescent Stains Kit for
Mycobacteria (Contains
S042Y, SO43Y & S044Y)
K021Y-1KT 1kt 2895
Phenolic auramine O S042Y-125ML 125ml 985
S042Y-500ML 500ml 3560
S042Y-1L 1lt 5860
Mycobacteria decolourizer S043Y-125ML 125ml 390
S043Y-500ML 500ml 1385
S043Y-1L 1lt 2345
Potassium Permanganate S044Y-125ML 125ml 190
S044Y-500ML 500ml 645
S044Y-1L 1lt 1090
¨  HiCold Stain TB - Kit for
Mycobacteria
[Kit contains 100ml

(Loeffler’s Methylene Blue)-S081]
K062-1KT 1kt 9920
¨  HiFluo-Phenol Free Stain - kit
for Mycobacteria
[Kit contains 200ml each
of Auramine – Rhodamine
solution (Phenol free)-S082,
Decolourizer-S099 (2 x200),
Potassium Permanganate
Solution-S083]
K061-1KT 1kt 8935
 Stains for Acid Fast Staining p
ZN Acid Fast Stains - Kit
(contains S033,S005 and S022)
K005-1KT 1kt 725
Acid Fast Decolourizer S033-125ML 125ml 425
Carbol Fuchsin (ZN,Strong) S005-125ML 125ml 170
Methylene Blue (Loeffler’s) S022-125ML 125ml 190
ZN Acid Fast Stains - Kit
(contains S033, S005 &
S022)
K005L-1KT 1kt 2395
Acid Fast Decolourizer S033-500ML 500ml 1445
Carbol Fuchsin (ZN,Strong) S005-500ML 500ml 590
Methylene Blue (Loeffler’s) S022-500ML 500ml 655
 Simple Stains for Bacteria p
Carbol Fuchsin (ZN, Dilute) S006-125ML 125ml 150
S006-500ML 500ml 515
Eosin, 2% w/v S007-125ML 125ml 150
S007-500ML 500ml 530
Gentian Violet S010-125ML 125ml 210
S010-500ML 500ml 765
Malachite Green, 1% w/v S020-100ML 100ml 160
S020-500ML 500ml 725
Methylene Blue (Aqueous) S021-125ML 125ml 170
S021-500ML 500ml 590
Stains for Bacteria and Bovine Cells in Milk p
Newman’s Stain, Modified S024-100ML 100ml 115
S024-500ML 500ml 550
 Stains for Fungi p
Lactophenol S015-100ML 100ml 140
S015-500ML 500ml 630
Lactophenol Cotton Blue S016-100ML 100ml 155
S016-500ML 500ml 690
Lactophenol Picric Acid S017-100ML 100ml 145
S017-500ML 500ml 655
Mayer’s Mucicarmine Stain S031-100ML 100ml 605
S031-500ML 500ml 2745
Picric Acid (Saturated, Aqueous) S026-100ML 100ml 190
S026-500ML 500ml 855
 Stains for Intestinal Protozoa p
Lugol’s Iodine S019-125ML 125ml 150
S019-500ML 500ml 530
 Stains for Negative Staining p
Congo red (1% aqueous)
Solution
S067-125ML 125ml 410
S067-500ML 500ml 1430
p Stains available in powder form, Refer Chemical Section.
All the above products to be stored between 10-30°C.
Lactophenol Cotton Blue (S016)
Fungal spores & hyphae - Pale to dark blue
¨ Customized Pack sizes are available
ZN Acid Fast Stains Kit (K005)
Acid fast organisms - Bright red
Other organisms & cellular material Blue
P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
327
Bacteriological Differentiation Aids - Stains
BD
A
Nigrosin Stain,10% w/v S025-100ML 100ml 200
S025-500ML 500ml 920
Staining Reagents for Haematology
C.S.F. Diluting Fluid R004-125ML 125ml 105
E.D.T.A. (di-sodium) 5% R019-125ML 125ml 115
R.B.C. Diluting Fluid (Grower’s) R023-500ML 500ml 235
R.B.C. Diluting Fluid (Hayemis) R013-500ML 500ml 315
Thrombocount reagent R083-500ML 500ml 1745
W.B.C. Diluting Fluid R016-500ML 500ml 255
 Staining Reagents for Histology
HiDecal (mild decalcifying
solution)
R084-500ML 500ml 820
HiDecal (strong decalcifying
solution)
R085-500ML 500ml 1200
 Other Stains
Borax Carmine (Grenacher’s),
Alcoholic Stain
S003-125ML 125ml 460
S003-500ML 500ml 1620
Borax Carmine (Grenacher’s),
Aqueous Stain
S004-125ML 125ml 250
S004-500ML 500ml 860
FA Rhodamine Counterstain S041-100ML 100ml 350
S041-500ML 500ml 1590
Fixative (BFA), for Rapid
fixing of haematological
samples
S119-500ML 500ml 1825
Fixative (Buffered Formalin
fixative) for fixing cytological
or histological samples
S109-500ML 500ml 1690
Fixative, for fixing cytological
or histological samples
S102-500ML 500ml 1740
Fixative, for rapid fixing of
haematological samples
S118-500ML 500ml 1755
Fixing solution, for fixing
Haematological samples
S062-500ML 500ml 1430
Grams Iodine, Stabilized S057-125ML 125ml 495
S057-500ML 500ml 1685
Haematoxylin (Ehrlich) S059-125ML 125ml 665
S059-500ML 500ml 2330
Haematoxylin (Gill No.3) S076-500ML 500ml 2735
Haematoxylin (Harris) S034-125ML 125ml 435
S034-500ML 500ml 1520
Haematoxylin (Mayer) S058-125ML 125ml 525
S058-500ML 500ml 1825
M’Fadyean Stain (Polychrome
Methylene Blue)
S047-125ML 125ml 185
S047-500ML 500ml 630
Romanowsky-Giemsa (RG) stain S125-500ML 500ml 2635
* Schiff’s fuchsin-sulphite reagent S070-500ML 500ml 2160
Shorr’s Stain solution
for hormonal cytodiagnosis
S126-500ML 500ml 3645
Readymade Indicator
Andrade’s Indicator I001-125ML 125ml 155
Bromocresol Green Indicator I002-125ML 125ml 125
Bromocresol Purple Indicator I003-125ML 125ml 125
Bromophenol Blue Indicator I004-125ML 125ml 125
Bromothymol Blue Indicator I005-125ML 125ml 125
Methyl Orange Indicator I006-125ML 125ml 125
Methyl Red Indicator I007-125ML 125ml 125
Mixed Indicator Solution (25X)
(Dimidium Bromide-Disulphine Blue indicator)
I014-100ML 100ml 7470
Neutral Red Indicator I008-125ML 125ml 185
Phenolphthalein, 0.1% w/v I009-125ML 125ml 125
Phenol Red Indicator I010-125ML 125ml 155
Thymol Blue Indicator I011-125ML 125ml 155
Thymolphthalein Indicator I012-125ML 125ml 155
* All products to be stored between 2 to 80 C.
All the above products to be stored between 10-30°C.
Nigrosin Stain,10% w/v (S025)
Capsules - Clear halos Surounding the bacterial
cells.
P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
P r o d u c t Code Packing
Price
 in
328
Bacteriological Differentiation Aids - Stains
BDA
Universal Indicator I013-100ML 100ml 145
I013-500ML 500ml 625
Readymade Analytical Reagents
Acetate Buffer, pH 5.6 R040-5x100ML 5x100ml 1290
*Acid Phosphatase Reagent R096-5x10ML 5x10ml 2785
Barium Chloride Solution, 10% w/v R001-500ML 500ml 115
Barritt Reagent A (for VP test) R029-100ML 100ml 350
Barritt Reagent B (for VP test) R030-100ML 100ml 155
Benedict’s Qualitative Reagent R002-500ML 500ml 250
R002-5L 5lt 2450
Benedict’s Quantitative Reagent R003-500ML 500ml 375
Butterfield’s Phosphate
Buffered Dilution Water
R094-500ML 500ml 210
C.S.F. Diluting Fluid R004-125ML 125ml 105
DMACA Reagent R035-10ML 10ml 665
E.D.T.A. (di-sodium) 5% R019-125ML 125ml 115
EDTA 0.02N solution R093-500ML 500ml 210
Ehrlich’s Aldehyde Reagent R005-125ML 125ml 155
Fehling Solution No. 1 R037-500ML 500ml 410
Fehling Solution No. 2 R038-500ML 500ml 690
All the above products to be stored between 10-30°C.
* All the above products to be stored between 2 -8°C
Folin & Wu’s Alkaline Copper
Solution
R006-500ML 500ml 215
Folin & Wu’s Phosphate,
Molybdate Solution
R007-500ML 500ml 550
Fouchet’s Reagent R018-125ML 125ml 235
Gaby-Hadley Reagent A R027-100ML 100ml 280
Gaby-Hadley Reagent B R028-100ML 100ml 430
Gordon-McLeod Reagent
(Oxidase reagent)
R026-100ML 100ml 430
HiDecal (Mild Decalcifying
Solution)
R084-500ML 500ml 820
HiDecal (Strong
Decalcifying Solution)
R085-500ML 500ml 1200
Iodine Solution R044-125ML 125ml 155
Kovacs’ Indole Reagent R008-100ML 100ml 350
Millon’s Reagent R097-250ML 250ml 8675
R097-500ML 500ml 15495
R097-2.5L 2.5lt 85965
a-Naphthylamine Solution R009-100ML 100ml 210
Nessler’s Reagent
For Ammonia & Ammonia Salt
R010-125ML 125ml 185
Nessler’s Reagent
For serum urea nitrogen
R017-100ML 100ml 265
O’Meara Reagent R031-100ML 100ml 300
Potassium Chromate, 5% w/v R011-125ML 125ml 95
1 2 3
Benedict’s Qualitative Reagent (R002)
Nessler’s Reagent (R017)
1) Proteus mirabilis ATCC 25933 +

  conductivity 12880 µS/cm
R072-500ML 500ml 7605
* Wij’s Solution R074-1L 1lt 1890
R074-2.5L 2.5lt 4155
* All products to be stored between 2 to 80 C.
All the above products to be stored between 10-30°C.
1. McFarland Standard 0.5
2. McFarland Standard 1.0
3. McFarland Standard 2.0
4. McFarland Standard 3.0
5. McFarland Standard 4.0
McFarland standard set
Increasing opacity from McFarland standard 0.5 to
McFarland standard 4
1 2 3 4 5
Potassium Oxalate, 5% w/v R012-125ML 125ml 105
PYR Reagent
R043-10ML 10ml 655
R.B.C. Diluting Fluid (Grower’s) R023-500ML 500ml 235
R.B.C. Diluting Fluid (Hayemis) R013-500ML 500ml 315
Sodium Citrate, 3.8% w/v R014-125ML 125ml 95
Sterile Distilled Water R041-5x100ML 5x100ml 1290
Sterile Mineral Oil R045-100ML 100ml 700
Sterile Phosphate Buffered Saline
Solution, pH 7.0
R039-5x100ML 5x100ml 1505
Sulphanilic Acid, 0.8% R015-100ML 100ml 115
Sulphosalicylic Acid 3% R020-125ML 125ml 200
TDA Reagent
R036-10ML 10ml 290
o-Toluidine reagent
For chlorine estimation
R022-500ML 500ml 350
o-Toluidine Reagent
For blood glucose estimation
R024-500ML 500ml 505
Topfer Reagent R021-100ML 100ml 245
W.B.C. Diluting Fluid R016-500ML 500ml 255
Standard Solutions
Ammonium Buffer Solution R061-1L 1lt 4420
Boric Acid Solution R062-500ML 500ml 6850